Bus

Gonnosno'

Direction
Sanluri Autostazione — Turri Corso Vittorio Emanuele 38

10 stops

Open route schedule

Sanluri Autostazione

Sanluri Piazza SAN Pietro

Sanluri Scuole

Lunamatrona VIA Risorgimento 26

Lunamatrona Piazza IV Novembre 41

Pauli Arbarei VIA Roma 21

Tuili VIA Roma 14

Tuili Ciat

Tuili VIA Roma 11

Turri Corso Vittorio Emanuele 38

. Bus Linea 9125 Sanluri - Pauli Arbarei - Ussaramanna -

Go to website

Route schedule
Sanluri Autostazione — Turri Corso Vittorio Emanuele 38

Monday 13:15
Tuesday 13:15
Wednesday 13:15
Thursday 13:15
Friday 13:15
Saturday 13:15
Sunday —
Route info

Direction: Sanluri Autostazione
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

Lunamatrona
Biddanoa Franca/
Villanovafranca

nas

Biddanoa de SPAG
Forru/Villanovaforru

Segariu

55131 55197

@ OpenStrestMap contributors

| Hnea 9125 — Sanluri - Pauli Arbarei - Ussaramanna - BusMaps

onnosno


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Linea-9125-1232750513-2070425976
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Linea-9125-1232750513-2070425976
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Linea-9125-1232750513-2070425976

Direction

Tuili Ciat — Gonnosno' Municipio

7 stops

Open route schedule

Tuili Ciat

Tuili VIA Roma 11

Setzu VIA Cagliari

Genuri VIA SAN Gaspare 23-Fr.23

Genuri VIA SAN Gaspare 32-Piazza Putzu

Sini

Gonnosno' Municipio

Route schedule
Tuili Ciat — Gonnosno' Municipio

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Tuili Ciat
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Linea-9125-1232750513-2070425976

Direction

Sanluri Scuole — Villamar Ist. Alberghiero

5 stops

Open route schedule

Sanluri Scuole

Lunamatrona VIA Risorgimento 26

Lunamatrona Piazza IV Novembre 41

Pauli Arbarei VIA Roma 21

Villamar Ist. Alberghiero

Route schedule
Sanluri Scuole — Villamar Ist. Alberghiero

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sanluri Scuole
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min

07:55

07:55

07:55

07:55

07:55

07:55


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Linea-9125-1232750513-2070425976

Direction
Sanluri Scuole — Segariu VIA Roma 139-156

11 stops

Open route schedule

Sanluri Scuole

Sanluri VIA Orsini 105

Sanluri VIA Garibaldi 52

Sanluri VIA SAN Martino 2

Sanluri Autostazione

Sanluri VIA Aldo Moro 12

Furtei Corso V.Emanuele-Fr.Farmacia

Furtei Corso Vittorio Emanuele 40

Segariu VIA Roma 27-30

Segariu Piazza Repubbilica

Segariu VIA Roma 139-156

Route schedule
Sanluri Scuole — Segariu VIA Roma 139-156

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sanluri Scuole
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

14:10

14:10

14:10

14:10


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Linea-9125-1232750513-2070425976

Direction Route schedule

Villamar Ist. Alberghiero — Sanluri Autostazione Villamar Ist. Alberghiero — Sanluri Autostazione
7 stops Monday 14:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:35
Villamar Ist. Alberghiero

Wednesday 14:35
Villamar VIA Roma 257

Thursday 14:35
Villamar VIA Roma 141

Friday 14:35
Villamar VIA Roma 59
Furtei SS 197-VIA Marmilla Saturday 14:35
Sanluri VIA Aldo Moro 12 Sunday -
Sanluri Autostazione

Route info

Direction: Villamar Ist. Alberghiero
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Linea-9125-1232750513-2070425976

Direction
Tuili Ciat — Sanluri Scuole

6 stops

Open route schedule

Tuili Ciat

Tuili VIA Roma 11

Pauli Arbarei VIA Roma 21

Lunamatrona Piazza IV Novembre

Lunamatrona VIA Risorgimento 27

Sanluri Scuole

Route schedule
Tuili Ciat — Sanluri Scuole

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Tuili Ciat
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

07:10

07:10

07:10

07:10

07:10

07:10


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Linea-9125-1232750513-2070425976

Direction
Sanluri Scuole — Villamar Ist. Alberghiero

11 stops

Open route schedule

Sanluri Scuole

Sanluri VIA Orsini 105

Sanluri VIA Garibaldi 52

Sanluri VIA SAN Martino 2

Sanluri Autostazione

Sanluri VIA Aldo Moro 12

Furtei SS 197-VIA Marmilla

Villamar VIA Roma 48

Villamar VIA Roma Fr.147

Villamar VIA Roma 236

Villamar Ist. Alberghiero

Route schedule
Sanluri Scuole — Villamar Ist. Alberghiero

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sanluri Scuole
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

14:10

14:10

14:10

14:10

14:10

14:10


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Linea-9125-1232750513-2070425976

Direction
Sanluri Autostazione — Tuili Ciat

14 stops

Open route schedule

Sanluri Autostazione

Sanluri Piazza SAN Pietro

Sanluri Scuole

Lunamatrona VIA Risorgimento 26

Lunamatrona Piazza IV Novembre 41

Pauli Arbarei VIA Roma 21

Siddi VIA Fiume 10

Siddi VIA Roma

Ussaramanna VIA Marmilla Fr.9

Ussaramanna VIA Marmilla Fr.27

Turri Corso Vittorio Emanuele 71

Turri Corso Vittorio Emanuele 29

Tuili VIA Roma 14

Tuili Ciat

Route schedule
Sanluri Autostazione — Tuili Ciat

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sanluri Autostazione
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

14:50

14:50

14:50

14:50

14:50

14:50


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Linea-9125-1232750513-2070425976

Direction Route schedule

Gonnosno' Municipio — Tuili Ciat Gonnosno' Municipio — Tuili Ciat
8 stops Monday 14:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:45
Gonnosno' Municipio

Wednesday 14:45
Sini VIA Nuova 15-Fr.15

Thursday 14:45
Sini

Friday 14:45
Genuri VIA SAN Gaspare 32-Piazza Putzu
Genuri VIA SAN Gaspare 23-Fr.23 Saturday 14:45
Setzu VIA Cagliari Sunday -
Tuili VIA Roma 14

Route info
Tuili Ciat Direction: Gonnosno' Municipio

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Linea-9125-1232750513-2070425976

Direction

Turri Corso Vittorio Emanuele 38 — Sanluri Autostazione

13 stops

Open route schedule

Turri Corso Vittorio Emanuele 38

Turri Corso Vittorio Emanuele Fr.73

Ussaramanna VIA Marmilla Fr.56

Ussaramanna VIA Marmilla 9

Siddi VIA Fiume 10

Siddi VIA Roma

Lunamatrona Piazza IV Novembre

Lunamatrona VIA Risorgimento 27

Sanluri Scuole

Sanluri VIA Orsini 105

Sanluri VIA Garibaldi 52

Sanluri VIA SAN Martino 2

Sanluri Autostazione

Route schedule

Turri Corso Vittorio Emanuele 38 — Sanluri Autostazione

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Turri Corso Vittorio Emanuele 38
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

13:50

13:50

13:50

13:50

13:50

13:50

Linea 9125 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Villamar

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Linea-9125-1232750513-2070425976

